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WINE LIST

Introduction
As Sommeliers we are the connection between the winemaker and the consumer

So, whether it is a glass or a bottle that you fancy with your menu, we are happy to help
you to choose the right wine to match any type of dish or occasion

Each opportunity for our guests to experience the provenance of individual wines fuels
our enthusiasm and gives us the chance to share our passion for wine

We hope our wine list reflects the time, effort and love it has taken to produce and
maintain it

Enjoy your Wine.

The Sommelier Team

Kyson Forde
Alpheus Blake
Nathan White

(V/vegan — O/organic)

Vintages are subject to change

Prices are listed in Barbados Dollars, inclusive of 10% VAT, and 2.5% Levy Tax & are subject to
12.5% Service Charge.
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WINES BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING
1 L'Hoste Pere & Fils, “Origine”, Brut - Champagne, France

10 L'Hoste Pere & Fils Grand Rosé, Brut - Champagne, France

13 Bervini, Prosecco Extra Dry DOC - Veneto, Italy

19 Bervini Prosecco Rose' Dry DOC - Veneto, ltaly
WHITE

35 Masciarelli, Trebbiano d’Abruzzo DOC - Abruzzo, Italy

38 Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc - Marlborough, New Zealand

120 Sancerre, Comte Lafond, Baron Laudocette, Loire Valley, France

44 Vermentino Costamolino - Sardinia

121 Jean Marc Brocard, Chablis - Burgundy, France (v)
ROSE

18 Love By Leoube Rosé - Cotes de Provence, France (o)

16 Chateau d’Esclans, “Whispering Angel” - Cotes de Provence, France
RED

76 Masciarelli, Montepulciano d’Abruzzo DOC - Abruzzo, Italy

89 Bourgogne Hautes Cote de Nuits - Louis Aguste - Burgundy

100 Norton, Malbec Reserva - Mendoza, Argentina

119 Old Vine, Shiraz, Tenacity, Mclaren Vale, Barossa Valley, Auatralia

98 Neethlingschof, Pinotage — Stellenbosch, South Africa (v)
SWEET

110 Moscato d’Asti Cantico - Piedmont, Italy

111 Chateau Les Justices, Sauternes - Bordeaux, France (75ml)

114 Ramos Pinto, Tawny Port - Douro Valley, Portugal (75ml)

(V/vegan — O/organic)

Vintages are subject to change

VINTAGE

NV
NV
NV
NV

2021
2023/24
2023
2022
2023

2023
2023

2021
2020
2022
2022
2023

NV
2021
NV

Prices are listed in Barbados Dollars, inclusive of 10% VAT, and 2.5% Levy Tax & are subject to

12.5% Service Charge.

PRICE

40
48
30
35

32
50
55
45
45

35
40

35
50
38
48
45

35
70
35
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CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

Zonin cuvee Zero — ltaly Alcohol Free

L'Hoste Pere & Fils, “Origine”, Brut - Champagne, France
Ca del Bosco Cuvee Prestige Brut - Lombardy, Italy

Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, Brut - Champagne, France
Laurent Perrier, “La Cuvée”, Brut - Champagne, France
Louis Roederer Cristal Brut - Champagne, France (v)

Krug, “Grande Cuvée”, 170éme Edition, Brut - Champagne, France
Dom Perignon, Brut - Champagne, France (v)

Dom Perignon, “Plénitude 2”, Brut - Champagne, France (v)
Bervini, Prosecco Extra Dry DOC - Veneto, Italy

Pol Roger Brut - Champagne, France

Louis Roederer Brut Collection - Champagne, France

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING ROSE

Bollinger Cuvée Rosé Brut - Champagne, France

L'Hoste Pere & Fils Grand Rosé, Brut - Champagne, France
Laurent Perrier, “Cuvée Rosé”, Brut - Champagne, France
Ruinart Rosé Brut - Champagne, France

Krug Rosé, 26eéme Edition, Brut - Champagne, France
Bervini Prosecco Rose' Dry DOC - Veneto, Italy

Louis Roederer Cristal Rose' - Champagne, France (v)

ROSE WINES

Pinot Noir Rosé Bon Voyage — France Alcohol Free

M de Minuty Rosé - Cotes de Provence, France (o)

Chateau d’Esclans, Whispering Angel - Cotes de Provence, France (o)
Love By Leoube Rosé - Cotes de Provence, France (o)

Miraval Rosé - Cotes de Provence, France Magnum (o)

(V/vegan — O/organic)

Vintages are subject to change

VINTAGE

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
2014
NV
2012
2002
NV
NV
SV

VINTAGE
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

2012

VINTAGE

NV
2023
2023
2023
2023

Prices are listed in Barbados Dollars, inclusive of 10% VAT, and 2.5% Levy Tax & are subject to

12.5% Service Charge.

PRICE

85
230
300
550
300

1400
1500
1450
3500
130
380
400

PRICE
550
275
550
650

2350
145

3200

PRICE
80
150
160
150
270
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https://en.wiktionary.org/wiki/%C3%94
https://www.vinsdeprovence.com/en/les-appellations/cotes-de-provence
https://www.vinsdeprovence.com/en/les-appellations/cotes-de-provence
https://www.vinsdeprovence.com/en/les-appellations/cotes-de-provence
https://www.vinsdeprovence.com/en/les-appellations/cotes-de-provence
https://www.vinsdeprovence.com/en/les-appellations/cotes-de-provence
https://www.vinsdeprovence.com/en/les-appellations/cotes-de-provence

WHITE WINES
FRANCE
20 Chardonnay Bon Voyage — France  Alcohol Free
22 Simmonet Febvre, Chablis 1er Cru “Fourchaume” - Burgundy
23 Domaine de la Ville de Colmar, Riesling — Alsace (o)
27 Chateauneuf du Pape Blanc — Chante Cigale - Rhéne Valley
28 Puligny Montrachet, Ropiteau Freres, Cotes de Beaune - Burgundy
29 Domaine du Chateau de Meursault, Meursault du Chateau-Burgundy
61 Chablis Grand Cru Chateau Grenouilles, La Chablisenne - Burgundy
31 Chassagne Montrachet, Chateau du Pommard - Burgundy
58 Pouilly Fume, Domaine de Laudocette, Loire Valley, France
120 Sancerre, Comte Lafond, Baron Laudocette, Loire Valley, France
121 Jean Marc Brocard Chablis - Burgundy, France (v)
ITALY
32 Allegrini Pinot Grigio - Veneto (v)
33 Soave Classico Pieropan - Veneto
34 Gavi Dei Gavi La Scolca - Piedmont
35 Masciarelli, Trebbiano d’Abruzzo DOC - Abruzzo
39 Gaja & Rey, Gaja - Piedmont
42 Ca dei Frati Lugana - Lombardy
43 Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi - Marche
44 Vermentino Costamolino - Sardinia
REST OF THE WORLD
38 Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc - Marlborough, New Zealand
41 Albarino Etiqueta Verde Granbazan - Galicia, Spain (v)
54 Los Vascos, Chardonnay — Valle De Colchagua, Chile

Tl o

(V/vegan — O/organic)

Vintages are subject to change

VINTAGE

NV
2019/23
2021
2022
2017
2022
2020
2014
2023
2023
2023

2023
2023
2023
2022
2019
2021
2022
2022

2023/24
2022
2024

Prices are listed in Barbados Dollars, inclusive of 10% VAT, and 2.5% Levy Tax & are subject to

12.5% Service Charge.

PRICE

80
325
145
295
650
625
600
500
240
260
215

135
200
240
128
1575
200
145
220

250
190
135

4|Page


https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Ch%C3%A2teauneuf-du-Pape_AOC

FRANCE

63
60
66
81
83
84
89
92
95
105
106

ITALY
70
75
72
71
73
118
74
76
79
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RED WINES

Cabernet Sauvignon Bon Voyage — France Alcohol Free

Famille Perrin - Chateauneuf du Pape, Les Sinards Rhone Valley
Chéateau Talbot - Saint-Julien, Bordeaux

Domaine Labruyere, Moulin-a-Vent “Coeur de Terroirs” - Beaujolais
Paul Jaboulet Ainé, Cétes du Rhone Rouge, “Paralléle 45” — Rhone
Gabriel Meffre, Gigondas Rouge “Laurus” - Rhéne

Bourgogne Hautes Cote de Nuits - Louis Aguste - Burgundy

Echo de Lynch Bages - Bordeaux

Gevrey Chambertain Joseph Drouhin - Burgundy

Chateau Haut - Batailley 5eme Cru Classe - Bordeaux

Nuits Saint Georges Vieilles Vignes, Domaine Fabrice - Burgundy

Tommasi, Valpolicella Classico Superiore “Rafael” DOC - Veneto
Rosso di Montalcino Col d’Orcia - Tuscany

Vino Nobile di Montepulciano - Tuscany

Barolo Cascina Botal, Piedmont

Villa Antinori, Tuscany Marchesi di Antinori

Brunello di Montalcino Col d’Orcia - Tuscany

Barolo Conteisa - Gaja, Piedmont

Masciarelli, Montepulciano d’Abruzzo DOC - Abruzzo
Barbaresco - Gaja, Piedmont

(V/vegan — O/organic)

Vintages are subject to change

VINTAGE

NV
2021
2014/15
2020
2022
2018
2020
2019
2022
2011
2014

2019/22
2022
2020
2019
2020
2019
2013
2021
2018

Prices are listed in Barbados Dollars, inclusive of 10% VAT, and 2.5% Levy Tax & are subject to

12.5% Service Charge.

PRICE

80
310
850
137
145
240
235
475
380
500
430

140
200
230
270
230
365
1400
135
1450
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RED WINES
REST OF THE WORLD
VINTAGE
85 Herederos de Marqués de Riscal, Rioja Reserva - Rioja, Spain 2020
87 Sebastiani, Cabernet Sauvignon Sonoma County - California, USA (v) 2021
90 Opus One Mondavi Rothschild — California, USA 2016
91 Dominus Estate Christian Moueix - California, USA 2017
94 Los Vascos Cabernet Sauvignon - Chile 2021/22
98 Neethlingschof, Pinotage — Stellenbosch, South Africa 2023
99 Astrolabe, Pinot Noir - Marlborough, New Zealand 2019
100 Norton, Malbec Reserva - Mendoza, Argentina 2022
101 Pinot Noir, Emeritus Vineyards, Russian River, USA (v/0) 2021
102 Kanonkop Kadette, Cabernet Sauvignon, Stellenbosch, South Africa 2020
119 Old Vine, Shiraz, Tenacity, Mclaren Vale, Barossa Valley, Auatralia 2022
108 Bodega Contador - Benjamin Romeo — Rioja, Spain 2010
107 Salmos Familia Torres, Priorat — Spain 2017
109 Santa Rita Triple C, Maipo Valley - Chile 2018
SWEET AND FORTIFIED WINES

110 Moscato D’asti Cantico, Piedmont, Italy (75cl) NV
111 Chateau Les Justices, Sauternes - Bordeaux, France (375ml) 2021
112 Icewine, “Black Knight” - Rheinhessen, Germany (375ml) 2016
113 Ramos Pinto, Vintage Porto - Douro Valley, Portugal (750ml) 1983
114 Ramos Pinto, Tawny Porto - Douro Valley, Portugal (75cl) NV
115 Warre's Otima Tawny Port, Porto - Portugal (50cl) NV
116 Warre's Otima 20 Tawny Port, Porto - Portugal (50cl) NV
117 Tokaji Atzu 5 Puttonyos, Samuel Tinon - Hungary (500ml) 2016

(V/vegan — O/organic)

Vintages are subject to change

Prices are listed in Barbados Dollars, inclusive of 10% VAT, and 2.5% Levy Tax & are subject to
12.5% Service Charge.

PRICE
215
205

2800

2000
135
200
240
145
390
225

220

1900
240
275

145
230
240
1000
210
250
285
300
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